600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE

MEETING:
DATE:
DAY:
TIME:
PLACE:

A G E N D A

TEL 503 797 1542 |[FAX 503 797 1793

Agenda
METRO COUNCIL RETREAT
July 20, 2005
Wednesday
1:00 PM

Rood Bridge Park — River House
4000 Rood Bridge Road, Hillsboro

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

1:00

1:15

2:00

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

ADJOURN

1.

2.

WELCOME AND OVERVIEW

PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736

Stringer/Wetter

IMPLEMENTATION OF COUNCIL GOALS IN FY 2005/06

2.1

2.2

Management Initiatives

Council Projects

OVERVIEW OF PROCESS FOR FY 2006/07

3.1

3.2

33

34

Programmatic Budget Format
Project Selection Procedure
Timeline and Expectations

Council Response

Scott/Stringer

Couey/Wetter

Stringer/Tucker
Couey/Wetter
Couey

Stringer/Wetter



