AGENDA

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE | PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736 TEL 503 797 1542 | FAX 503 797 1793



Agenda

MEETING: METRO COUNCIL RETREAT

July 20, 2005 DATE: Wednesday DAY: TIME: 1:00 PM

PLACE:

Rood Bridge Park – River House 4000 Rood Bridge Road, Hillsboro

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

1:00	1.	WELCOME AND OVERVIEW		Stringer/Wetter
	2.	IMPLEMENTATION OF COUNCIL GOALS IN FY 2005/06		
1:15		2.1	Management Initiatives	Scott/Stringer
2:00		2.2	Council Projects	Couey/Wetter
	3.	OVERVIEW OF PROCESS FOR FY 2006/07		
2:45		3.1	Programmatic Budget Format	Stringer/Tucker
3:00		3.2	Project Selection Procedure	Couey/Wetter
3:15		3.3	Timeline and Expectations	Couey
3:30		3.4	Council Response	Stringer/Wetter
ADJOURN				